184-072

Internal Retaining RIngs--Large Sizes Assortment

Product Number

Description

192-219-1
192-220-1
192-221-1
192-222-1
192-223-1
192-224-1
192-225-1
192-226-1
192-227-1
192-228-1
192-229-1
521-103

STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL
DURHAM DL-12

2-1/16" PART NO. HO-206
2-1/8" PART NO. HO-212
2-1/4" PART NO. HO-225
2-5/16" PART NO. HO-231
2-3/8" PART NO. HO-237
2-7/16" PART NO. HO-244
2-1/2" PART NO. HO-250
2-5/8" PART NO. HO-262
2-3/4" PART NO. HO-275
2-7/8" PART NO. HO-287
3" PART NO. HO-300
LARGE SIZE DRAWER BLUE



