184-072 Internal Retaining RIngs--Large Sizes Assortment

Product Number	Description	
192-219-1 192-220-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	2-1/16" PART NO. HO-206 2-1/8" PART NO. HO-212
192-221-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	2-1/4" PART NO. HO-225
192-222-1 192-223-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	2-5/16" PART NO. HO-231 2-3/8" PART NO. HO-237
192-224-1 192-225-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	2-7/16" PART NO. HO-244 2-1/2" PART NO. HO-250
192-226-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	2-5/8" PART NO. HO-262
192-227-1 192-228-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	2-3/4" PART NO. HO-275 2-7/8" PART NO. HO-287
192-229-1	STEEL RETAINING RINGS INTERNAL	3" PART NO. HO-300
521-103	DURHAM DL-12	LARGE SIZE DRAWER BLUE